MASZer Bloo B

1 M50167AB Upper shell 1
2 M11084-27 Screw, #10-16x 1/2" 38
3 M50543-01 Combusticn chamber & shield 1
4 M30865-02 Bushing B
5 M50157 Air deflector 5
[ W16656-4 Photocell assembly 1
7 M50194 Fan 1
8 M50186-01AA__ FanGuard 1
9 Mt1271-6 Clipnut 18
10 NTC-4C Hex nut, 1/4-20 18
11 MS51336-02 Fanswitch 1
12 M50104-02 Bushing 2
13 M11084-26 Screw, #10-6x 3/8" 17
14 M511560-01 Fan switch cover 1
15 M50278 Sleeve 1
16 t. Burner head assembly 1
17 1 Motor & pump assembly 1
18 HC4-3C Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/8" 4
19 M11084-3 Screw, #12x 1/2" 4
20 M50388ARB Support Bracket 2.
21 M50168AR Lower sheli 1
22 M50119-01 Fueiling 1
23 M10813-33 Power Cord 1
24 M50570-02 Trangformer, 5000 volt 1
25 M50050 Ignition boot 1
26 MEQO115-02 Fuelline assembly 1
27 Ma8872-01 Rearhandle 1
28 * Wire connector (farge) 1
28 * Wire connector (smaily 2
36 * Wire connector {medium) 4
31 097494-02 Wire harness 1
32 M50224 Front handle - 1
33 WM51043-01 Screw, 1/4-20 x 1 1/2" 8
34  079666-22 Fueltank 1
35 M18053 Filler neck screen 1
86 097702-01 Fuelcap e 1
37 HC4-22C Screw, 1/4-20 x 2 3/4" 8
38 M251218 Thermostat bracket 1
3% M27417 Drain plug 1
40 09751302 . Thermoslat .
41 M18774 Axle 1
42 M28140-02 Wheel support frame 1
43 WP-10C Flatwasher {5/8") 4
A4 C5-10C __CotterPin(5r32x11/4m 2
45 M50383 Wheel 2
46 A Screw , #6-32 x 3/8" 2
A Internal lockwasher No. § 2
A Nut, 6-32 2
Q74950144 Wiring Cover 1
HF5-5C Screw (%4-24 x Yhe) 4
WLISC External Lock Washer (34 4
M11084-26 Screw (10-16 x 3} 3
097531-01 Mator 1
MBO118 Flangs Clanp {Holds pump 1o
maotor) 1
097505-01AA Motor Suppart 1
57413 Stresl Eibow 2
M17499-2 Pipe Nipple 1
MZ91a7 Pipe Bushing 1
MZz20137 Pipe Bushing 1
M&0398 Fusl Filter Assembly 1
M51102-01 Filter Element {Inside fuel filter
assambtly) 1
M50t1402 90° Male Elbow 1
M50237 Comprossinn Elbow 1
57413 Strest Eibow 1
M50113.02 Straight Fitling 1
M50065 Fuel Pump 1
WILM-5HC Lock Washer (¥ 1
NPF-5C Hex Nut (%,-24) 4
M50671-01 Safety Control :
09749101 Power Relay 1
M50104-02 Shorty Bushing 3
M10308-2 Screw (632 x %) 2

QDN U AW~

Form# 09750/-0(
Rev. B

M10908-2
M50340-02
M10962-2
M30765
M51170-01
M50924-02
69246
M50390-01
M50297

Screw, Hex Head (8-32 x %)
Photoceli Bracket

Spark Plug

Nozzie

Piug

Burner Head Body

Siraight Nipple

Solenoid Vaive (Includes #7 & #9)
Compression Elbow

s”  WIRING DI

[ U Y

AGRAM can
e
-




